No. F.4-129/2024-R.FS-II 

FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date:- 03.11.2025                                                                                          Time:- 12.15 PM 

Subject:- RECRUITMENT TO ONE HUNDRED TWO (102) POSTS OF  SECONDARY 

SCHOOL TEACHER (SST) (FEMALE) (BS-17), F.G SCHOOLS, FEDERAL 

GOVERNMENT EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS (CANTT/GARRISON) 

DIRECTORATE, MINISTRY OF DEFENCE. 

S.No Roll No Name Of Candidate Cell No. Signature  

1. 37987 ARZOO RAJA

[...]

No. F.4-129/2024-R.FS-II 

FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date:- 03.11.2025                                                                                          Time:- 09.00 AM 

Subject:- RECRUITMENT TO ONE HUNDRED TWO (102) POSTS OF  SECONDARY 

SCHOOL TEACHER (SST) (FEMALE) (BS-17), F.G SCHOOLS, FEDERAL 

GOVERNMENT EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS (CANTT/GARRISON) 

DIRECTORATE, MINISTRY OF DEFENCE. 

S.No Roll No Name Of Candidate Cell No. Signature